~{CLINATION REPORT

P.O. Box 10340, Midland, tx. 79702

1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Nafta 8 Fed. #1 Z//n 4 L
3. OPERATOR
[Pogo Producing Company .
4. ADDRESS v

NTIAL

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, anul Survey)

Sec. 8, T-24-S, R-32-E, Lea, N.M.

30-035-33\4%5

b0/ 4 990/€

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Dispiacement per 15. Course 16. Accomulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclimation Hwadred Feet Displacemsent (feet) Dispiacesnent (fee)
(Degrees) (Stne of Angle 3 100)
254 2.54 0.75 1.31 3.32 3.32
396 1.42 0.75 1.31 1.86 5.18
650 2.54 0.75 1.31 3.32 8.50
908 2.58 1.75 3.05 7.86 16.36
1066 1.58 175 3.05 4.81 21.17
1222 1.56 0.75 1.31 2.04 23.21
1377 1.55 1.00 1.75 2.71 25.92
1678 3.01 0.50 0.87 2.61 28.53
1878 2.00 0.75 1.31 2.62 31.15
2127 2.49 0.75 1.31 3.26 34.41
2407 2.80 0.50 0.87 2.43 36.84
2654 2.47 0.75 1.31 3.23 40.07
2903 2.49 1.00 1.75 4.35 44 .42
3150 2.47 1.00 1.75 4.32 48.74
3399 2.49 1.00 1.75 4.35 53.09
3645 2.46 0.75 1.31 3.22 56.31
3891 2.46 0.75 1.31 3.22 59.53
4139 2.48 275 4.80 11.90 71.43
4232 0.93 2.75 4.80 4.46 75.89
4324 0.92 2.75 4.8C 4.41 80.30
4418 0.94 2.75 4.8C 4.51 84.81
4662 2.44 3.00 523 12.76 97.57
4818 1.56 2.25 3.93 6.13 103.70
5285 4.67 1.75 3.05 14.24 117.94
5781 4.96 1.00 1.75 8.68 126.62
6280 4.99 0.75 1.31 6.53 133.15
6777 4.97 0.75 1.31 6.51 139.66
7278 5.01 1.25 2.18 10.92 150.58
7774 4.96 1.00 1.75 8.68 159.26
8211 4.37 1.50 2.62 11.94 171.20
8711 5.00 1.50 262 13.10 184 30
9210 4.99 1.00 1.75 8.73 193.03
9740 5.30 1.00 1.75 9.27 202.30
10000 2.60 0.75 1.31 3.40 205.70
Acc lative total displ of well bore at total depth of 10000 feet = 205,70 feet.

[nclination measurements wer: made in :

mE

mp=

D Open Hole

mDn'llPipe

P/

S ignature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon, Drilling Superintendent

Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Lakota Drilling Company

Signature of Authorized Representative

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Nameo of Company Name of Company
Telcphone 915-570-6560 Telephone

A%Code P Pa) Area Code
Certified By Date "S.f i Z z 7



